Aging & Disability Resource Centers

(Accepting New Clients as of July 2023)

X &
_JR_C Care Coordinators Serving Clients within the Municipality of Anchorage

Name of Agency/Individual | Email Address Phone Number Waiver Program Additional
Languages

Atkinson, Nathan natkinson@southcentralfoundation.com (907) 729-6367 ASL

Bieber, Kim acallforcare@yahoo.com (907) 830-7184 IDD

Bob Croley bob@abacuscarecoordination.com (907) 332-0065 ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Bourne, Janet bournellc@yahoo.com (907) 978-0379 ALL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Brunello, Caryn caryn@akcenc.net (907) 227-3661 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Cha,Kao akcc.kcha@gmail.com (907) 884-3546 ALI Hmong

Cho, Rebecca

rebeccacho524@gmail.com

(907) 360-5067

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

David, Amalia

blissheartcare@gmail.com

(907) 885-7055

Tagalog, Filipino

Desjarlais, Thelma

thelmadesjarlais@yahoo.com

(907) 227-2655

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Dunn, Colleen

colleen@agilecare.net

(907) 360-5904

ALI

Dunn, Victoria

victoria@1bygrace.org

(907) 854-9214

ALIL IDD

Elliot, Juanita

jsgelliott6 1 @gmail.com

(907) 250-4084

ALI

Hall, Stephanie

stephanie@supernovaadvocates.com

(907) 310-0389

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Hatt, Kim

kim@peakcc.net

(907) 529-4289

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Hills, Joshua

josh@islandcareservicesllc.com

(907 ) 629-4140

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Honner, Michael

akcc.mhonner@gmail.com

(907) 354-6412

ALIL APDD,CMCC

Jacks, Paul C

paulcjacks@gmail.com

(907) 222-7972

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Jamie Davis

jamie@blissfulbirch.com

(907) 444-5900

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Kate Hanson Mraz

kate@carealaska.com

(907) 332-5283

ALIL, APDD, IDD

Kettell, Jeanne

jeanne@summitcarecoordination.com

(907) 764-5801

APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW, ALI

Kitsune, Oni

akcc.okitsune@gmail.com

(907) 313-5424

ALL IDD, ISW

Spanish

Mendoza, Kristine

kristine@alaskancc.com

(907) 570-6208

IDD, ISW

Tagalog, Filipino

Moore, Daslie premierindependentcc@gmail.com (907) 538-7376 ALL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW Spanish
Mossholder, Chris bee.cmossholder@gmail.com (907) 414-6268 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Myers, Rhoda rmyers@alaskafaithandfamily.org (907) 746-1519 ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Olson, Sarah solson.apecc@gmail.com (907) 306-8776 ALIL, APDD, CCMC, IDD
Ortiz, Heather heather@madalaska.org (907) 887-9983 ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Patty, Julie akcare jpatty@gmail.com (907) 301-5589 ALI
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Pahl, Joseph

joe@anchoragecc.com

(907) 317-1308

ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Pereault, Stephanie

spereault.chcc@gmail.com

(907) 360-6048

ALI

Pylant, Cadden

cpylant@ccs.ofalaska.com

(907) 795-0738

ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Racenet, Rebecca

rebecca@pathfindercc.com

(907) 521-1588

Reynoso, Holly

907care@gmail.com

(907) 382-3164

ALI CFC

Rowland, Lexis

akcc.lrowland@gmail.com

(863) 207-2712

ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Saling, Christine

christine@akicc.net

(907) 360-2370

ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Skube, Nicole

individualsfirstcc@yahoo.com

(907) 982-9343

ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Smith, Steve

steve@ccsofalaska.com

(907) 301-0072

ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Southcentral Foundation
Care Coordination

scfwaivercarecoordination@scf.cc

(907) 729-6365

ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Stewart, Tosha

tosha@agilecare.net

(907) 570-1734

ALI

Stattner, Ryan

ryan@anchoragecc.com

(907) 317-1308

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Stroup, Victoria

vstroup@auroraadvocacyllc.com

(907) 351-6606

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Tizon, Jahmie

allhandscarec@gmail.com

(907) 887-1490

ALI

English, Filipino

Vandroff, Stewart

stewartvandroff@yahoo.com

(907) 891-2943

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Vasquez, Jessica

admin@jessicaagcc.com

(907) 204-1774

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Villasenor, Eric

er_villasenor@yahoo.com

(907) 671-7047

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

Spanish

Wilts, Megan

megan@carealaska.com

(907) 929-7344

ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD

Young, Heidi

heidi@islandcareservicesllc.com

(907) 629-4140

ALIL APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

WAIVER PROGRAMS

ALI: Adults, ages 21 and over, who experencie both physical and developmental disabilities.

APDD: Adults, ages 21 and over, who experience both physical and developmental disabilites.

IDD: People of all ages who experience developmental or intellectual disabilities.

CCMC: Children and young adults, ages birth to 22, who would otherwise require a level of care provided in an acute care hospital or nursing facility.
ISW: People of all ages who experience developmental or intellectual disabilities.
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